Donation Form

Millersburg Borough Community Garden

The Millersburg Borough Community Garden will serve the residents of the Borough of Millersburg and surrounding communities by providing public garden plots at minimal cost. We intend to provide education, materials, and facilities for residents to grow their own food and share best practices for gardening. Produce from our sponsored plots will be made available to the community, free of charge, directly feeding our most vulnerable populations. This project aims to improve the quality of life for our residents by giving them the skills they need to provide for themselves in times of economic uncertainty and helps to improve the community's overall resiliency.

Donor Information

BUSINESS NAME	NAME (LAST, FIRST, M.I.)
STREET ADDRESS	EMAIL
CITY, STATE, ZIP	PHONE
WEBSITE	ALTERNATE PHONE

Donation Description

CHECK ONE: □ CASH	PRODUCT / ITEM		
AMOUNT / DESCRIPTION			DATE
NOTES			

All donations can be made out to the Millersburg Borough Community Garden.

Donors will be receiving recognition in or around the garden.

Contact Information	
Millersburg Borough	Phone: (717) 692-2389
Community Garden	Email: communitygarden@millersburgpa.org
Mailing address: 101 West St, Millersburg,	

PA 17061

http://millersburgpa.org/CommunityGarden